10 Hanoi Investments Holdings Limited
11 Viola Ltd

..

f\J
Cl..

:,,
ro
:E

CD
f\J

D z

:E
D
a::

12 Vietnam Co-Investment Fund
13 Wareham Group Limited
14 Sai1wo Investments Limited

3. Ma chung khoan la d:ai tuc;mg bao cao/ Securities code to be reported: DXG

4. Ngay giao dicb lam thay d6i t:;· 1$ 'i<J hfru cua ca nh6m Nf>TNN co lien quan wqt qua cac nguong m9t phin tram (1 %)/ Trading day on which the

holdings by Group of foreign ;nvestors and affiliates exceed the 1 % threshold: 23/05/2019

5. Thong tin chi ti�t ve tinh hinh giao cijch ch(mg khoan cti.a cac t.hanh \ien trong nh6m, d.§.n t6i tj· l� sa bfru cu.a ca nh6m NBTNN co lien quan vuQt

qua cac nguong m9t phful tram (I%)/ Details on securities transactions of each foreign investor in the Group which result in the holding movemen1

of the Group exceeding the 1% threshold:

Tai khoan Tai khoan
Truoc giao dich Sau giao dtch

Prior to th.e transaction After the transaction
SIT Ten nha �u tu giao djch luu ky

Sa hrc;mg S6 h.rgng cbung khoan chung khoan Ty 1? Tyl�
so huu sa bfru so huu w hfru

No Name of foreign investor Trading
i

Depository Holding Holding Holding Holding
accow1t account amount ratio

j amount ratio
j I Amersham Industries Limited   15.234.969 4.355% 15.234.969 4,355%

2 Grinling International Limited   15.J] 7.945 4,378% 15.317.945 4,378%
3 : Vietnam Enterorise Investments Limited   15.082.784 4,311% 15.082.784 4,31 I¾

4 Nornes Bank   9.901.070 2.830% 9.901.070 2,830%
5 KB Vietnam Focus Balanoed Fund   1.745.850 0499% 1.745.850 0,499%
6 [dris Ltd   120.000 0 034% i - -

7 Ouena Lt.d   2.427.000 0693% 2.427.000 0,693%
8 AQuila SPC Lt.d   1.878.490 0,536% 1.878.490 0,536%

Samsung Vietnam Securitit"S Master
9 f nvestment Trust (ECJuirv)   l.623.376 0,464% 1.623.376 0.464%
10 Hanoi Investments Holdings Limited  3.614.510 1,033% 3.614.510 1,033%
11 Viola ltd '   150.000 0,042% 150.000 0 042% '.
12 Vietnam Co-Investment Fund !   1.000.000 I 0.285% 1.000.000 0_'>85%
13 \Vareham Group Limited  t.831.180 1 0,525% 1.837.780 0.525%
14 Saigon Investments Limited   9S.000 0.027% 95.000 0.027%

Tong ca oh6m NDT mroc ngoai c6 lien quan/
Total by Group offoreiQil Investors and affiliates 70.028.774 20,012% 69.908.774 19,978%